

IN THE COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.680/2008

[Aavaji Siddha Maharaj Pat Sanstha .vs. Yusuf Manwar Deshmukh]

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders
.....

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : MRS.SWAPNA JOSHI, J.

DATED : 2nd July, 2018.

In view of the office Circular No.322215, dated 24th June 2015,
counsel for the appellant/s is directed to file private paper-book within a
period of four weeks.

JUDGE

Gulande